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2014-12-17 2809 48,543.69 48543.6

2014-12-17 2809 .00 1,500.00 47043.69
2014-12-18 2850 .00 4,202.50 42841.19
2014-12-18 2850 .00 1,637.00 41204.19
2014-12-19 3087 .00 2,304.00 38900.19
2014-12-19 3087 .00 3,187.00 35713.19
2014-12-19 3119 .00 1,796.60 33916.59
2014-12-19 3119 .00 226.58 33690.01
2014-12-19 3119 .00 2,848.00 30842.01
2014-12-22 3158 .00 370.00 30472.01
2014-12-22 3187 .00 3,414.00 27058.01
2014-12-22 3187 .00 2,407.20 24650.81
2014-12-22 3187 .00 462.48 24188.33
2014-12-23 3282 .00 1,050.00 23138.33
2014-12-23 3285 .00 160.80 22977.53
2014-12-23 3285 .00 1,000.00 21977.53
2014-12-23 3285 .00 277.80 21699.73
2014-12-23 3285 .00 22.00 21677.73
2014-12-25 3438 .00 880.00 20797.73

2014-12-25 3439 .00 3,005.50 17792.23



2015-04-08 218 .00 3,000.00 5067.16

2015-04-13 421 .00 174.76 4892.4
2015-09-18 963 2015.5-7 .00 2,250.00 2642.4
2015-09-18 974 .00 333.51 2308.89
2015-09-18 974 .00 200.00 2108.89
2015-09-18 974 .00 839.20 1269.69
2015-12-02 224 .00 198.00 1071.69
2015-12-02 224 .00 72.69 999.0
2015-12-02 224 .00 999.00 0.0
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